Rollei

Rolling Tripod With Sliding

Rolling Tripod With Sliding Arm — For The Use Of Multiple Lights
* Precise height adjustment: sliding arm adjustable between 29.5 and 220 cm for precise

light positioning

+ Versatile mounting options: Spigot connection for various lights and studio equipment
* Robust and load-bearing: Supports multiple lights up to a total load of 15 kg

+ Mobile and safe: Brakeable casters for movement and secure positioning

- Expandable: Additional sliding arms available separately

Technical Data

Type of tripod

Colour

Working height minimum
Working height maximum
Packing size

Payload maximum
Center column sections
Center column diameter
Tripod base diameter
Connections

Other Features

Weight

Rolling Tripod With Sliding Arm
Black / silver

29.5cm

220 cm

108 cm

15 kg

1

3.5cm

2x4cm

3rollers

Center column damping
8.12 kg

What's in the Box and Packaging Details

What's in the box

Packaging dimensions (L x W x H) | Weight

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.rollei.com

1x Rolling Tripod With Sliding Arm
113x21x15cm|9.72 kg

Item No.: 28346
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